



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

WRIT PETITION NO. 8066 OF 2017

DHARMRAJ BHIKAJI THORBOLE AND ANOTHER  
VERSUS  
UDHAV PARASRAM GAIKWAD DIED LRS.  
TARAMATI UDHAV GAIKWAD AND OTHERS

...

CORAM : SUNIL P. DESHMUKH, J.  
DATE : 18-01-2019

ORDER :

1. Reminder be issued to the concerned authorities.
2. Stand over to 15-02-2019.
3. Interim relief to continue.

[SUNIL P. DESHMUKH]  
JUDGE

arp/